Olympic Fencers by Name - Australia

Adams, Gerard ""Gerry"
2000 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Arnold, Scott Edward
1992 Men's Epee Individual

Bartolillo, Frank
2004 Men's Foil Individual

Baxter, Kathleen ""Kate"
1960 Women's Foil Individual

Benko, Gregory Laurie ""Greg"
1972 Men's Foil Individual
1976 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual
1980 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual
1984 Men's Foil Individual

Bowditch, lan Walter John
1964 Men's Epee Team

Buckingham, Raymond Neville ""Ray"’
1956 Men's Foil Team

Cartillier, Luc
2000 Men's Epee Team

Chaplin (-Barratt), Andrea
1984 Women's Foil Individual
1988 Women's Foil Individual

Cross, Thomas George "Tom"
1956 Men's Foil Team

Davidson, Robert
1988 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual
1992 Men's Epee Individual
Douglas, John Alan
1964 Men's Foil Team

Exelby (-Gray), Marion Lynette
1972 Women's Foil Individual

Fadgyas, L&szI06 ""Leslie™

1956 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Ferguson, Michele "*Mitzi*
1980 Women's Foil Individual
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Olympic Fencing Database

(*1962-06-07 in Castlemaine, Victoria, AUS)

(*1965-03-13 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)

(*1981-12-22 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

(*1930-11-28 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

(*1952-10-09)

(*1939-03-09)

(*1930)

(*1964-08-06 in Al-Jaza'ir, Al-Jaza'ir, ALG)

(*1964-01-03)

(*1931)

(*1958-07-12)

(*1943-05-07)

(*1951-11-06)

(*1917-05-30 - $2006)

(*1959-09-29)
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Fethers, John Erle

1952 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Gibson, John Henry Fawdon "*Jock™

1952 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Hackshall, Keith

1956 Men's Epee Team

1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Halls, Evelyn
2000 Women's Epee Individual
2004 Women's Epee Individual
Halls, Joanna "'Jo"
2000 Women's Foil Individual
2008 Women's Foil Individual
Harding-Smith, Laurence
1956 Men's Epee Individual

Hardon, Helen Joyce "'Joy"'
1956 Women's Foil Individual

Heffernan, Nick

2000 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

Hobby, Russell Keith

1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

1968 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual

Hopner, Janet Dorothea
1964 Women's Foil Individual

Friday, March 21, 2014

(*1929-12-04 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS -
12010-03-30 in Caulfield, Victoria, AUS)

R2
R1
R2
R1
R1
R1
(*1921-03-25 in Hurlstone Park, New South
Wales, AUS)
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
(*1927-12-23 in Sydney, New South Wales,
AUS - +1992-02-21 in Kogarah Bay, New South
Wales, AUS)
R1
R1
R1
R1
(*1972-08-18 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
20
14
(*1973-10-20 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
37
35
(*1929)
R1
(*1921)
R1
(*1974-06-12 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
39
8
(*1933-01-22 in Fremantle, Western Australia,
AUS)
R1
R1
R1
R1
=17
(*1936-01-15)
R1
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1964 Women's Foil Team

Humphreys, John Douglas
1960 Men's Epee Team

1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

Jennings, Graeme M.

1968 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual

Joseph (-Green), Lois Margaret
1956 Women's Foil Individual

Kovacs, Laszl6 ""Leslie™

1956 Men's Sabre Team
Lund, Ivan Bernhard

1952 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team
1956 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
1960 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
1964 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

Macken, Peter Neville
1968 Men's Epee Team

Martonffy, Alexander S.

1956 Men's Sabre Team
1964 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

McCowage, Brian Patrick

1956 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

1960 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

1964 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

Friday, March 21, 2014

R1

R1
R3
R1

R1
R1
R2

R1

R1

R2
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

R1

R1
R1
R1

R2
R1
R2
R1
R1
R1

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1932-03-15 in Springsure, Queensland, AUS)

(*1946-07-11 in Ashfield, Queensland, AUS -

11993-08-21 in Ithaca, New York, USA)

(*1934)

(*1925-12-08 - +1968-11-24 in Prahan, Victoria,
AUS)

(*1929-05-13 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS -
11992-04-09 in Pullenvale, Queensland, AUS)

(*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

(*1919-05-07)

(*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales,
AUS - 11994-03-04)
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1964 Men's Sabre Team

McDougall, Christine Robyn
1972 Women's Foil Individual

McKenzie, David Henry

1956 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

1960 Men's Foil Team

1964 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

McKenzie, Graham Philip

1956 Men's Sabre Individual

Men's Sabre Team

McMahon, Gerald
2000 Men's Foil Individual

Nathan, David
2000 Men's Epee Individual

Norford (-Smith), Patricia Mary
1952 Women's Foil Individual

O'Brien (-Wild), Denise Antonia
1956 Women's Foil Individual

Okalyi, Zoltan
1960 Men's Foil Team

Osvath, Sarah Rozanne
1996 Women's Epee Individual

Page, Duncan Mclintyre
1968 Men's Epee Team

Parkinson, Amber
2008 Women's Epee Individual

Pym (-Onslow), Catherine
1952 Women's Foil Individual

Redman, Jane
1964 Women's Foil Individual
Women's Foil Team

Rizzuto, Paul Joseph
1964 Men's Sabre Team

Robinson, Seamus
2004 Men's Epee Individual

Friday, March 21, 2014

R1
(*1951-01-24)
R1
(*1936-07-15 in Sydney, New South Wales,
AUS - +1981-08-10)
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
(*1934)
R2
R1
(*1957-05-13 in Nannup, Western Australia, AUS)
35
(*1965-10-12 in Portland, Victoria, AUS)
41
(*1932-01-28 in Parramatta, AUS)
R1
(*1937-07-25)
R1
(*1938-01-31 in Lengyel, Tolna, HUN)
R1
(*1963-07-25 in Lower Hutt, Wellington, NZL)
38
(*1934-10-29)
R1
(*1976-10-03 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
19
(*1921-08-09)
R1
(*1932-02-21)
R1
R1
(*1936-09-14)
R1
(*1975-04-01 in East Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
26
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Ronald, William John "Bill*"

1968 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual

Santo, Emeric Stephen

1956 Men's Sabre Team

Sichel, (Gerald) Michael Sylvester

1956 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

1960 Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Simon, Ernest Andrew
1972 Men's Foil Individual
1976 Men's Foil Individual

Simpson, John Neville

1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team

Smith (-lus), Helen

1976 Women's Foil Individual
1980 Women's Foil Individual
1984 Women's Foil Individual

Sommerville, Henry James
1964 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Stanmore, Charles Joseph

1952 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Team

Steele, Roderick Murdoch ""Rod"
1956 Men's Foil Team

Stone, Richard
1956 Men's Epee Individual
1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Szoke (Szoke) (Matyas -), Sandor

1956 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Friday, March 21, 2014

R1
R1
R1

R1

R2
R1
R1
R1
R1

R2
42

R1
R1

17
25
29

R1
R1

R1
R1
R1
R1

R1

R2
R1
R1

R1
R1

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1949-06-07 in Katoomba, New South Wales,
AUS)

(*¥1921 in Ujpest, Budapest, HUN - $2011-07-29
in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

(*1934-09-03 in London, Greater London, GBR)

(*1952-11-23)

(*1927-05-16 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

(*1953-07-31 in Tawonga, Victoria, AUS)

(*1928-07-07)

(*1924-06-16 in Cessnock, New South Wales,
AUS - 2012-01-25)

(*1928)

(*1926-09-15 in London, Greater London, GBR)

(*1926-10-02)
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Terrauds, Imants
1964 Men's Epee Team

Tornallyay, Laszlo ""Les"

1964 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Tubier, Gerard
1964 Men's Foil Team

Van Dijk, Hilbert
1956 Men's Epee Team

Winter, Johanna

1960 Women's Foil Individual
1964 Women's Foil Individual
Women's Foil Team

Winter, Ulrike
1964 Women's Foil Team

Winter, Walburga ""Val'
1964 Women's Foil Team

Wolfensohn, James David
1956 Men's Epee Team

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1

R1
R1
R1

R1

R1

R1

(*1936-07-26)

(*1931-08-14)

(*1938-10-26)

(*1918-09-24 - 12001-11-10)

(*1942-05-21 in Reichenberg, Bayern, GER)

(*1940-11-24)

(*1943-07-19)

(*1933-12-01 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)

Australia has had 67 Olympic fencers and has competed in 15 Olympic Games

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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