Adams, Gerard "Gerry"		(*1962-06-07 in Castlemaine, Victoria, AUS)
2000 Men's Epee Individual	15	(1702 00 07 in Customaine, Victoria, NOS)
Men's Epee Team	8	
Arnold, Scott Edward	•	(*1965-03-13 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
1992 Men's Epee Individual	54	, , ,
·		(*1981-12-22 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
Bartolillo, Frank	27	(1701-12-22 in Sydney, New Soddi Wales, AOS)
2004 Men's Foil Individual	27	(1)1000 11 00 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Baxter, Kathleen "Kate"		(*1930-11-28 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
1960 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
Benko, Gregory Laurie "Greg"		(*1952-10-09)
1972 Men's Foil Individual	R2	
1976 Men's Epee Individual	27	
Men's Foil Individual	6	
1980 Men's Epee Individual	17	
Men's Foil Individual	=9	
1984 Men's Foil Individual	18	
Bowditch, Ian Walter John		(*1939-03-09)
1964 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Buckingham, Raymond Neville "Ray"		(*1930)
1956 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Cartillier, Luc		(*1964-08-06 in Al-Jaza'ir, Al-Jaza'ir, ALG)
2000 Men's Epee Team	8	
Chaplin (-Barratt), Andrea		(*1964-01-03)
1984 Women's Foil Individual	32	
1988 Women's Foil Individual	42	
Cross, Thomas George "Tom"		(*1931)
1956 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Davidson, Robert		(*1958-07-12)
1988 Men's Epee Individual	=54	
Men's Foil Individual	44	
1992 Men's Epee Individual	19	
Douglas, John Alan		(*1943-05-07)
1964 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Exelby (-Gray), Marion Lynette		(*1951-11-06)
1972 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
Fadgyas, László "Leslie"		(*1917-05-30 - †2006)
1956 Men's Sabre Individual	R2	()
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
		(*1959-09-29)
Ferguson, Michele "Mitzi"	22	(1737-07-27)
1980 Women's Foil Individual	22	

Fethers, John Erle		(*1929-12-04 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS - †2010-03-30 in Caulfield, Victoria, AUS)
1952 Men's Epee Individual	R2	2010 03 30 in Cadinola, victoria, ricis)
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	R2	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Gibson, John Henry Fawdon ''Jock''		(*1921-03-25 in Hurlstone Park, New South Wales, AUS)
1952 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Hackshall, Keith		(*1927-12-23 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1992-02-21 in Kogarah Bay, New South Wales, AUS)
1956 Men's Epee Team	R1	
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Halls, Evelyn		(*1972-08-18 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
2000 Women's Epee Individual	20	
2004 Women's Epee Individual	14	
Halls, Joanna "Jo"		(*1973-10-20 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
2000 Women's Foil Individual	37	
2008 Women's Foil Individual	35	
Harding-Smith, Laurence		(*1929)
1956 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Hardon, Helen Joyce "Joy"		(*1921)
1956 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
Heffernan, Nick		(*1974-06-12 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
2000 Men's Epee Individual	39	(->
Men's Epee Team	8	
Hobby, Russell Keith	Ü	(*1933-01-22 in Fremantle, Western Australia,
1064 Mon's Enco Individual	D1	AUS)
1964 Men's Epee Individual Men's Epee Team	R1 R1	
1968 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epec Team	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	=17	
Hopner, Janet Dorothea		(*1936-01-15)
1964 Women's Foil Individual	R1	(2,000 02 20)
1904 Women's Poll Individual	N1	

Olvmi	nic	Fencers	hv	Name -	Australia
Olym		1 CHCCI 5	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{O}}$	1 tallic	Tubil alla

Humphreys, John Douglas	1964 Women's Foil Team	R1	
1960 Men's Epec Team R1 1964 Men's Epec Individual R3 Men's Epec Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Epec Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Epec Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Team	Humphreys, John Douglas		(*1932-03-15 in Springsure, Queensland, AUS)
1964 Men's Epec Individual R3 R1		R1	
Men's Epec Team R1 (*1946-07-11 in Ashfield, Queensland, AUS - †1993-08-21 in Ithaca, New York, USA)		R3	
1993-08-21 in Ithaca, New York, USA) 1968 Men's Epec Individual R1 Men's Epec Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 3		R1	
Men's Epec Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R2	Jennings, Graeme M.		
Men's Epec Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R2	1968 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
1956 Women's Foil Individual R1		R1	
1956 Women's Foil Individual R1	Men's Foil Individual	R2	
Covacs, László "Leslie" (*1925-12-08 - †1968-11-24 in Prahan, Victoria, AUS)	Joseph (-Green), Lois Margaret		(*1934)
AUS) 1956 Men's Sabre Team Lund, Ivan Bernhard (*1929-05-13 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS - †1992-04-09 in Pullenvale, Queensland, AUS) 1952 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Individual R2 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R2 Men's Sabre Individual R2 Men's Epee Individual R2 Men's Epee Individual R2 Men's Epee Team R1 R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Macken, Peter Neville (*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS) 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. (*1919-05-07) **Martonffy Alexander S. (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) **McCowage, Brian Patrick R2 Men's Foil Individual R3 R4 R4 R5 R6 R6 R6 R6 R7	1956 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
Company Serial Partick Company Compa	Kovacs, László "Leslie"		
\$\frac{1}{1952} Men's Epee Individual R2	1956 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Men's Epec Team	Lund, Ivan Bernhard		
Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R2 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S.	1952 Men's Epee Individual	R2	
Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Epee Individual R2 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Marken, Peter Neville (*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS) Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. (*1919-05-07) Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R3 Men's Foil Individual R4	Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team R1	Men's Foil Team	R1	
1956 Men's Epee Individual R2 Men's Epee Team R1	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team R1 1960 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 1964 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Macken, Peter Neville (*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS) 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. (*1919-05-07) 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) McCowage Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1965 Men's Foil Individual R2	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
1960 Men's Epee Team	1956 Men's Epee Individual	R2	
Men's Foil Individual R1	Men's Epee Team	R1	
1964 Men's Epee Individual R1 Men's Epee Team R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Team R1 Macken, Peter Neville (*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS) 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. (*1919-05-07) 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) McCowage, Brian Patrick R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R1	1960 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Epee Team Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team R1 Macken, Peter Neville 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick Men's Foil Individual	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team R1 Macken, Peter Neville 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick 1956 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R3 Men's Foil Individual R4 Men's Foil Individual R5 Men's Foil Individual R6 Men's Foil Individual R7 Men's Foil Individual R8 Men's Foil Individual R9 Men's Foil Individual R1	1964 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Macken, Peter Neville (*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS) 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. (*1919-05-07) 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) 1956 Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R1		R1	
Macken, Peter Neville 1968 Men's Epee Team R1 Martonffy, Alexander S. 1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick 1956 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R1			
Martonffy, Alexander S. 1956 Men's Sabre Team 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team 1965 Men's Sabre Team 1966 Men's Sabre Team 1966 Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team 1960 Men's Foil Individual	Men's Foil Team	R1	
Martonffy, Alexander S. 1956 Men's Sabre Team 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) R2 Men's Foil Individual R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	Macken, Peter Neville		(*1938-11-10 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
1956 Men's Sabre Team R1 1964 Men's Sabre Individual Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) 1956 Men's Foil Individual Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	1968 Men's Epee Team	R1	
1964 Men's Sabre Individual R1 Men's Sabre Team R1 McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) 1956 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	Martonffy, Alexander S.		(*1919-05-07)
Men's Sabre Team McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) R2 Men's Foil Individual R1 R1 R1 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1	1956 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
McCowage, Brian Patrick (*1935-05-20 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1994-03-04) R2 Men's Foil Individual R1 R2 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1	1964 Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
AUS - †1994-03-04) 1956 Men's Foil Individual R2	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Men's Foil Team R1 1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	McCowage, Brian Patrick		
1960 Men's Foil Individual R2 Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	1956 Men's Foil Individual	R2	
Men's Foil Team R1 1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	Men's Foil Team	R1	
1964 Men's Foil Individual R1	1960 Men's Foil Individual	R2	
	Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Foil Team R1	1964 Men's Foil Individual	R1	
	Men's Foil Team	R1	

<u> </u>		
1964 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
McDougall, Christine Robyn		(*1951-01-24)
1972 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
McKenzie, David Henry		(*1936-07-15 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS - †1981-08-10)
1956 Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
1960 Men's Foil Team	R1	
1964 Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	(1402.0)
McKenzie, Graham Philip		(*1934)
1956 Men's Sabre Individual	R2	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
McMahon, Gerald		(*1957-05-13 in Nannup, Western Australia, AUS)
2000 Men's Foil Individual	35	
Nathan, David		(*1965-10-12 in Portland, Victoria, AUS)
2000 Men's Epee Individual	41	
Norford (-Smith), Patricia Mary		(*1932-01-28 in Parramatta, AUS)
1952 Women's Foil Individual	R1	
O'Brien (-Wild), Denise Antonia		(*1937-07-25)
1956 Women's Foil Individual	R1	(1)(1)(1)(1)
	KI	(*1029 01 21 in Langual Tales IIIIN)
Okalyi, Zoltan	D .	(*1938-01-31 in Lengyel, Tolna, HUN)
1960 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Osvath, Sarah Rozanne		(*1963-07-25 in Lower Hutt, Wellington, NZL)
1996 Women's Epee Individual	38	
Page, Duncan McIntyre		(*1934-10-29)
1968 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Parkinson, Amber		(*1976-10-03 in Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
2008 Women's Epee Individual	19	
Pym (-Onslow), Catherine		(*1921-08-09)
1952 Women's Foil Individual	R1	(=>== == =>)
	KI	(*1022.02.21)
Redman, Jane	D.1	(*1932-02-21)
1964 Women's Foil Individual Women's Foil Team	R1 R1	
	KI	(*1026.00.14)
Rizzuto, Paul Joseph		(*1936-09-14)
1964 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Robinson, Seamus		(*1975-04-01 in East Melbourne, Victoria, AUS)
2004 Men's Epee Individual	26	

Ronald, William John "Bill"		(*1949-06-07 in Katoomba, New South Wales, AUS)
1968 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Santo, Emeric Stephen		(*1921 in Újpest, Budapest, HUN - †2011-07-29 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
1956 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Sichel, (Gerald) Michael Sylvester		(*1934-09-03 in London, Greater London, GBR)
1956 Men's Foil Individual	R2	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
1960 Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Simon, Ernest Andrew		(*1952-11-23)
1972 Men's Foil Individual	R2	
1976 Men's Foil Individual	42	
Simpson, John Neville		(*1927-05-16 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Smith (-Ius), Helen		(*1953-07-31 in Tawonga, Victoria, AUS)
1976 Women's Foil Individual	17	
1980 Women's Foil Individual	25	
1984 Women's Foil Individual	29	
Sommerville, Henry James		(*1928-07-07)
1964 Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Stanmore, Charles Joseph		(*1924-06-16 in Cessnock, New South Wales, AUS - †2012-01-25)
1952 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Steele, Roderick Murdoch "Rod"		(*1928)
1956 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Stone, Richard		(*1926-09-15 in London, Greater London, GBR)
1956 Men's Epee Individual	R2	
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Szoke (Szöke) (Matyas -), Sandor		(*1926-10-02)
1956 Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	

Terrauds,	Imants		(*1936-07-26)
1964	Men's Epee Team	R1	
Tornallyay	y, Laszlo ''Les''		(*1931-08-14)
1964	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Tubier, Go	erard		(*1938-10-26)
1964	Men's Foil Team	R1	
Van Dijk,	Hilbert		(*1918-09-24 - †2001-11-10)
1956	Men's Epee Team	R1	
Winter, Jo	hanna		(*1942-05-21 in Reichenberg, Bayern, GER)
1960	Women's Foil Individual	R1	
1964	Women's Foil Individual	R1	
	Women's Foil Team	R1	
Winter, U	rike		(*1940-11-24)
1964	Women's Foil Team	R1	
Winter, W	'alburga ''Val''		(*1943-07-19)
1964	Women's Foil Team	R1	
Wolfensoh	ın, James David		(*1933-12-01 in Sydney, New South Wales, AUS)
1956	Men's Epee Team	R1	

Australia has had 67 Olympic fencers and has competed in 15 Olympic Games

```
KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
```